
Triathlon Regionalliga Nord Frauen

23. Vierlanden-Triathlon 03.06.2018

Rg. Name Jg. Team Zeit SWIM T1 BIKE T2 RUN AK

1. * BOUBAKEUR Chantal 1998 Team Intersport B&H SC Itzehoe 02:20:23 22:24 (1.) 1:09 (1.) 37:01 (32.) 36:15 (17.) 43:36 (8.) 1. AK20

2. * BEST Victoria 1988 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 02:20:28 26:46 (12.) 1:33 (32.) 34:18 (7.) 36:10 (16.) 41:42 (2.) 1. AK30

3. * VAN DER BENT Cecile 1985 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 02:20:40 30:42 (34.) 1:34 (34.) 33:09 (3.) 33:35 (1.) 41:43 (3.) 2. AK30

4. * STREHL Bettina 1974 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 02:21:10 26:56 (15.) 1:17 (16.) 32:35 (1.) 34:00 (2.) 46:25 (19.) 1. MK40

5. * WILL Sina 1986 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 02:22:14 27:42 (21.) 1:31 (31.) 32:58 (2.) 34:41 (3.) 45:24 (14.) 3. AK30

6. * HINTZE Inga 1981 BW Lohne Triathlon Damen I 02:22:24 29:19 (30.) 1:13 (5.) 33:31 (4.) 35:18 (5.) 43:05 (7.) 1. AK35

7. * HAUER Marie 1987 Trielfen 02:22:47 30:53 (35.) 1:13 (7.) 33:50 (5.) 35:05 (4.) 41:48 (4.) 4. AK30

8. * STÜBS Rebekka 1982 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 02:24:05 28:31 (24.) 1:16 (14.) 35:16 (18.) 36:00 (12.) 43:03 (6.) 2. AK35

9. * STARK Katharina 1992 BW Lohne Triathlon Damen I 02:24:18 33:22 (39.) 1:15 (13.) 34:36 (11.) 35:39 (10.) 39:27 (1.) 1. AK25

10. * DIERKES Manuela 1978 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 02:25:24 25:43 (5.) 1:11 (3.) 35:34 (21.) 37:05 (21.) 45:52 (15.) 2. MK40

11. * NEHRING Madlen 1976 Trielfen 02:25:49 26:49 (13.) 1:29 (29.) 34:23 (9.) 36:01 (13.) 47:08 (21.) 3. MK40

12. * POLTE Dorothee 1987 Hannover 96 Damen II 02:26:02 25:49 (7.) 1:26 (27.) 37:22 (33.) 38:45 (34.) 42:42 (5.) 5. AK30

13. * NEUDÖRFFER Cordula 1971 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 02:26:31 28:53 (26.) 1:34 (33.) 34:09 (6.) 35:35 (8.) 46:21 (17.) 1. MK45

14. * RÖSLER Viviane 1988 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 02:27:00 28:46 (25.) 1:13 (6.) 35:20 (19.) 35:41 (11.) 46:02 (16.) 6. AK30

15. * GÜNTHNER Antje 1975 1. TCO „Die Bärinnen“ 02:27:30 29:00 (27.) 1:17 (18.) 34:42 (12.) 36:09 (15.) 46:24 (18.) 4. MK40

16. * SCHMIDT Tina 1977 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 02:27:48 28:04 (22.) 1:12 (4.) 34:55 (13.) 36:07 (14.) 47:33 (24.) 5. MK40

17. * KIEP Frederike 1991 Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen 02:28:07 27:25 (18.) 1:26 (26.) 36:47 (30.) 38:36 (33.) 43:55 (9.) 2. AK25

18. * IVERSEN Kristina 1981 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 02:28:09 25:27 (3.) 1:47 (42.) 34:23 (8.) 35:30 (7.) 51:03 (36.) 3. AK35

19. * STÖLTING Alicia 1997 Team Intersport B&H SC Itzehoe 02:28:36 25:43 (6.) 1:10 (2.) 35:21 (20.) 37:16 (23.) 49:08 (31.) 2. AK20

20. * FEMERLING Lisa 1993 Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen 02:28:41 27:33 (19.) 1:14 (9.) 36:36 (28.) 38:07 (27.) 45:14 (13.) 3. AK25

21. PETERSMEIER Nicola 1998 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 02:29:39 23:52 (2.) 1:14 (11.) 36:08 (24.) 37:37 (25.) 50:51 (35.) 3. AK20

22. * KONS Nicole 1974 1. TCO „Die Bärinnen“ 02:29:53 26:51 (14.) 2:37 (44.) 35:15 (17.) 36:20 (18.) 48:52 (27.) 6. MK40

23. * WITTWER Anja 1985 Trielfen 02:30:17 29:19 (29.) 1:14 (12.) 36:45 (29.) 38:16 (29.) 44:45 (11.) 7. AK30

24. * DÜRR Lena 1990 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 02:30:51 28:21 (23.) 1:30 (30.) 36:53 (31.) 39:01 (35.) 45:08 (12.) 4. AK25

25. * MORITZ Martine 1988 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 02:31:06 29:22 (32.) 1:21 (21.) 35:02 (14.) 35:29 (6.) 49:55 (33.) 8. AK30

26. * SEEGERS Katharina 1984 Hannover 96 Damen II 02:31:53 25:40 (4.) 1:22 (22.) 36:04 (23.) 36:54 (20.) 51:55 (38.) 9. AK30

27. * KRUSE Verena 1982 BW Lohne Triathlon Damen I 02:32:08 29:20 (31.) 1:16 (15.) 36:28 (26.) 38:12 (28.) 46:54 (20.) 4. AK35

28. * PRAEGER Antje 1967 1. TCO „Die Bärinnen“ 02:32:25 26:59 (17.) 1:43 (41.) 35:12 (16.) 36:33 (19.) 52:00 (39.) 1. MK50

29. * BÄHR Ulrike 1969 USC Kiel Damen 02:32:30 29:35 (33.) 1:39 (39.) 34:26 (10.) 35:36 (9.) 51:16 (37.) 2. MK45
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30. * KWASNY Miriam 1965 Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen 02:33:35 35:23 (44.) 1:37 (37.) 35:10 (15.) 37:07 (22.) 44:19 (10.) 2. MK50

31. WENTE Insa 1984 Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen 02:34:10 26:37 (9.) 1:20 (20.) 38:39 (39.) 40:15 (40.) 47:22 (22.) 10. AK30

32. VON LEHMDEN Teresa 1987 BW Lohne Triathlon Damen I 02:35:20 26:40 (11.) 1:25 (25.) 36:16 (25.) 38:29 (32.) 52:33 (40.) 11. AK30

33. * LANDSBERGER Nina 1977 USC Kiel Damen 02:35:45 27:38 (20.) 1:42 (40.) 37:52 (36.) 40:08 (39.) 48:26 (26.) 7. MK40

34. HEINS Aenne Frederike 1983 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 02:36:03 33:35 (40.) 1:14 (10.) 36:02 (22.) 37:35 (24.) 47:39 (25.) 5. AK35

35. * SCHNOOR Lisa 1994 USC Kiel Damen 02:37:02 29:10 (28.) 1:35 (35.) 38:13 (37.) 39:07 (36.) 48:58 (28.) 4. AK20

36. ALBERS Lena 1986 1. TCO „Die Bärinnen“ 02:37:25 32:30 (37.) 1:38 (38.) 36:33 (27.) 37:39 (26.) 49:06 (30.) 12. AK30

37. * TWELE Lara 1988 Hannover 96 Damen II 02:37:45 26:57 (16.) 1:14 (8.) 37:28 (34.) 39:17 (38.) 52:52 (41.) 13. AK30

38. BENTZIN Annika 1989 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 02:39:12 31:47 (36.) 2:02 (43.) 38:45 (40.) 39:09 (37.) 47:32 (23.) 5. AK25

39. * BÖHM Helga 1965 Team Intersport B&H SC Itzehoe 02:40:02 33:39 (43.) 1:17 (17.) 37:44 (35.) 38:24 (30.) 49:00 (29.) 3. MK50

40. SCHÖNEBECK Susanne 1974 Team Intersport B&H SC Itzehoe 02:43:24 33:00 (38.) 1:19 (19.) 38:18 (38.) 38:27 (31.) 50:22 (34.) 8. MK40

41. KUTZNER Carmen 1976 Hannover 96 Damen II 02:44:13 33:37 (42.) 1:29 (28.) 39:07 (41.) 40:30 (41.) 49:32 (32.) 9. MK40

42. THAMS Maike 1991 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 02:51:34 33:36 (41.) 1:36 (36.) 39:43 (43.) 41:34 (42.) 55:08 (42.) 6. AK25

43. PFLÜCKER Dagmar 1972 Trielfen 02:53:40 25:53 (8.) 1:23 (23.) 41:57 (44.) 43:58 (43.) 1:00:32 (43.) 3. MK45

GORKI Luise 1999 USC Kiel Damen 01:07:25 26:38 (10.) 1:24 (24.) 39:24 (42.) 1. JUN

1. 17 3 * VAN DER BENT Cecile 1985 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 02:20:40 30:42 (34.) 1:34 (34.) 33:09 (3.) 33:35 (1.) 41:43 (3.)

4 * STREHL Bettina 1974 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 02:21:10 26:56 (15.) 1:17 (16.) 32:35 (1.) 34:00 (2.) 46:25 (19.)

10 * DIERKES Manuela 1978 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 02:25:24 25:43 (5.) 1:11 (3.) 35:34 (21.) 37:05 (21.) 45:52 (15.)

21 PETERSMEIER Nicola 1998 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 02:29:39 23:52 (2.) 1:14 (11.) 36:08 (24.) 37:37 (25.) 50:51 (35.)

2. 25 2 * BEST Victoria 1988 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 02:20:28 26:46 (12.) 1:33 (32.) 34:18 (7.) 36:10 (16.) 41:42 (2.)

5 * WILL Sina 1986 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 02:22:14 27:42 (21.) 1:31 (31.) 32:58 (2.) 34:41 (3.) 45:24 (14.)

18 * IVERSEN Kristina 1981 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 02:28:09 25:27 (3.) 1:47 (42.) 34:23 (8.) 35:30 (7.) 51:03 (36.)

38 BENTZIN Annika 1989 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 02:39:12 31:47 (36.) 2:02 (43.) 38:45 (40.) 39:09 (37.) 47:32 (23.)

3. 37 8 * STÜBS Rebekka 1982 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 02:24:05 28:31 (24.) 1:16 (14.) 35:16 (18.) 36:00 (12.) 43:03 (6.)

13 * NEUDÖRFFER Cordula 1971 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 02:26:31 28:53 (26.) 1:34 (33.) 34:09 (6.) 35:35 (8.) 46:21 (17.)

16 * SCHMIDT Tina 1977 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 02:27:48 28:04 (22.) 1:12 (4.) 34:55 (13.) 36:07 (14.) 47:33 (24.)

42 THAMS Maike 1991 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 02:51:34 33:36 (41.) 1:36 (36.) 39:43 (43.) 41:34 (42.) 55:08 (42.)
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4. 41 7 * HAUER Marie 1987 Trielfen 02:22:47 30:53 (35.) 1:13 (7.) 33:50 (5.) 35:05 (4.) 41:48 (4.)

11 * NEHRING Madlen 1976 Trielfen 02:25:49 26:49 (13.) 1:29 (29.) 34:23 (9.) 36:01 (13.) 47:08 (21.)

23 * WITTWER Anja 1985 Trielfen 02:30:17 29:19 (29.) 1:14 (12.) 36:45 (29.) 38:16 (29.) 44:45 (11.)

43 PFLÜCKER Dagmar 1972 Trielfen 02:53:40 25:53 (8.) 1:23 (23.) 41:57 (44.) 43:58 (43.) 1:00:32 (43.)

5. 42 6 * HINTZE Inga 1981 BW Lohne Triathlon Damen I 02:22:24 29:19 (30.) 1:13 (5.) 33:31 (4.) 35:18 (5.) 43:05 (7.)

9 * STARK Katharina 1992 BW Lohne Triathlon Damen I 02:24:18 33:22 (39.) 1:15 (13.) 34:36 (11.) 35:39 (10.) 39:27 (1.)

27 * KRUSE Verena 1982 BW Lohne Triathlon Damen I 02:32:08 29:20 (31.) 1:16 (15.) 36:28 (26.) 38:12 (28.) 46:54 (20.)

32 VON LEHMDEN Teresa 1987 BW Lohne Triathlon Damen I 02:35:20 26:40 (11.) 1:25 (25.) 36:16 (25.) 38:29 (32.) 52:33 (40.)

6. 59 1 * BOUBAKEUR Chantal 1998 Team Intersport B&H SC Itzehoe 02:20:23 22:24 (1.) 1:09 (1.) 37:01 (32.) 36:15 (17.) 43:36 (8.)

19 * STÖLTING Alicia 1997 Team Intersport B&H SC Itzehoe 02:28:36 25:43 (6.) 1:10 (2.) 35:21 (20.) 37:16 (23.) 49:08 (31.)

39 * BÖHM Helga 1965 Team Intersport B&H SC Itzehoe 02:40:02 33:39 (43.) 1:17 (17.) 37:44 (35.) 38:24 (30.) 49:00 (29.)

40 SCHÖNEBECK Susanne 1974 Team Intersport B&H SC Itzehoe 02:43:24 33:00 (38.) 1:19 (19.) 38:18 (38.) 38:27 (31.) 50:22 (34.)

7. 63 14 * RÖSLER Viviane 1988 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 02:27:00 28:46 (25.) 1:13 (6.) 35:20 (19.) 35:41 (11.) 46:02 (16.)

24 * DÜRR Lena 1990 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 02:30:51 28:21 (23.) 1:30 (30.) 36:53 (31.) 39:01 (35.) 45:08 (12.)

25 * MORITZ Martine 1988 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 02:31:06 29:22 (32.) 1:21 (21.) 35:02 (14.) 35:29 (6.) 49:55 (33.)

34 HEINS Aenne Frederike 1983 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 02:36:03 33:35 (40.) 1:14 (10.) 36:02 (22.) 37:35 (24.) 47:39 (25.)

8. 65 15 * GÜNTHNER Antje 1975 1. TCO „Die Bärinnen“ 02:27:30 29:00 (27.) 1:17 (18.) 34:42 (12.) 36:09 (15.) 46:24 (18.)

22 * KONS Nicole 1974 1. TCO „Die Bärinnen“ 02:29:53 26:51 (14.) 2:37 (44.) 35:15 (17.) 36:20 (18.) 48:52 (27.)

28 * PRAEGER Antje 1967 1. TCO „Die Bärinnen“ 02:32:25 26:59 (17.) 1:43 (41.) 35:12 (16.) 36:33 (19.) 52:00 (39.)

36 ALBERS Lena 1986 1. TCO „Die Bärinnen“ 02:37:25 32:30 (37.) 1:38 (38.) 36:33 (27.) 37:39 (26.) 49:06 (30.)

9. 67 17 * KIEP Frederike 1991 Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen 02:28:07 27:25 (18.) 1:26 (26.) 36:47 (30.) 38:36 (33.) 43:55 (9.)

20 * FEMERLING Lisa 1993 Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen 02:28:41 27:33 (19.) 1:14 (9.) 36:36 (28.) 38:07 (27.) 45:14 (13.)

30 * KWASNY Miriam 1965 Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen 02:33:35 35:23 (44.) 1:37 (37.) 35:10 (15.) 37:07 (22.) 44:19 (10.)

31 WENTE Insa 1984 Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen 02:34:10 26:37 (9.) 1:20 (20.) 38:39 (39.) 40:15 (40.) 47:22 (22.)
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10. 75 12 * POLTE Dorothee 1987 Hannover 96 Damen II 02:26:02 25:49 (7.) 1:26 (27.) 37:22 (33.) 38:45 (34.) 42:42 (5.)

26 * SEEGERS Katharina 1984 Hannover 96 Damen II 02:31:53 25:40 (4.) 1:22 (22.) 36:04 (23.) 36:54 (20.) 51:55 (38.)

37 * TWELE Lara 1988 Hannover 96 Damen II 02:37:45 26:57 (16.) 1:14 (8.) 37:28 (34.) 39:17 (38.) 52:52 (41.)

41 KUTZNER Carmen 1976 Hannover 96 Damen II 02:44:13 33:37 (42.) 1:29 (28.) 39:07 (41.) 40:30 (41.) 49:32 (32.)

11. 97 29 * BÄHR Ulrike 1969 USC Kiel Damen 02:32:30 29:35 (33.) 1:39 (39.) 34:26 (10.) 35:36 (9.) 51:16 (37.)

33 * LANDSBERGER Nina 1977 USC Kiel Damen 02:35:45 27:38 (20.) 1:42 (40.) 37:52 (36.) 40:08 (39.) 48:26 (26.)

35 * SCHNOOR Lisa 1994 USC Kiel Damen 02:37:02 29:10 (28.) 1:35 (35.) 38:13 (37.) 39:07 (36.) 48:58 (28.)

GORKI Luise 1999 USC Kiel Damen 01:07:25 26:38 (10.) 1:24 (24.) 39:24 (42.)

* = gewertet
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1. 1 * SVENSSON Jan 1982 TriAs Flensburg Männer 01:56:25 21:26 (7.) 1:19 (78.) 28:48 (3.) 29:47 (4.) 35:07 (2.) 1. AK35

2. 2 * SCHRÖDER-GRÖNEWELD Leif 1989 USC Kiel 01:57:02 21:25 (6.) 1:13 (64.) 29:50 (23.) 30:46 (25.) 33:50 (1.) 1. AK25

3. 3 * WINKLER Benjamin 1984 USC Kiel 01:57:30 21:34 (11.) 1:05 (17.) 28:10 (1.) 29:22 (1.) 37:21 (18.) 1. AK30

4. 4 * HEIN Markus 1986 Hannover 96 II 01:58:25 21:30 (8.) 1:03 (10.) 29:08 (8.) 29:47 (2.) 36:58 (13.) 2. AK30

5. 5 * THEUS Cornelius 1992 TriTeam triZack Rostock II 01:58:56 21:22 (5.) 1:02 (7.) 29:35 (16.) 31:15 (42.) 35:45 (3.) 2. AK25

6. 6 * KÖHN Silas 1993 USC Kiel 01:59:10 21:20 (3.) 1:06 (20.) 29:09 (9.) 29:58 (7.) 37:40 (22.) 3. AK25

7. 7 * KRUG Garvin 1981 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 01:59:34 22:10 (19.) 1:08 (36.) 29:33 (15.) 30:22 (18.) 36:23 (9.) 2. AK35

8. 8 * GÜNTHER Marc 1995 VfL Wolfsburg 01:59:37 22:54 (35.) 1:03 (9.) 29:11 (10.) 29:51 (6.) 36:41 (10.) 1. AK20

9. 9 * SACKMANN Nils 1990 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 01:59:42 22:25 (21.) 1:03 (11.) 29:40 (21.) 29:50 (5.) 36:45 (11.) 4. AK25

10. 10 * JÖRGENSEN Birger 1982 USC Kiel 01:59:56 21:31 (10.) 1:10 (51.) 28:57 (4.) 30:00 (9.) 38:20 (30.) 3. AK35

11. 11 * RÖHRKEN Golo 1988 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 02:00:06 22:09 (18.) 1:07 (30.) 29:36 (19.) 30:05 (13.) 37:11 (16.) 3. AK30

12. 12 * SCHÄFER Tobias 1984 TriAs Flensburg Männer 02:00:38 21:58 (15.) 1:15 (72.) 29:39 (20.) 30:11 (15.) 37:37 (21.) 4. AK30

13. 13 * BEDEWITZ Hendrik 1992 VfL Wolfsburg 02:00:57 22:04 (16.) 1:08 (37.) 28:39 (2.) 29:47 (3.) 39:21 (42.) 5. AK25

14. 14 * ONAS Malte 1991 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 02:01:14 21:39 (13.) 1:04 (15.) 30:10 (33.) 30:17 (17.) 38:05 (26.) 6. AK25

15. 15 * STELZNER Jan 1986 Team TSV Bargteheide 02:01:33 23:11 (42.) 1:02 (6.) 29:50 (24.) 31:13 (39.) 36:20 (6.) 5. AK30

16. 16 * SCHNETGER Patrick 1987 1. TCO "Die Bären" 02:01:45 23:32 (48.) 1:25 (90.) 29:01 (5.) 31:44 (56.) 36:05 (5.) 6. AK30

17. 17 * WOLTER Lars 1998 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 02:01:59 23:26 (46.) 1:10 (53.) 29:30 (13.) 30:58 (29.) 36:57 (12.) 2. AK20

18. 18 * WINKELMANN Thomas 1982 TriTeam triZack Rostock II 02:02:06 21:20 (4.) 1:04 (16.) 29:35 (18.) 31:15 (43.) 38:53 (35.) 4. AK35

19. 19 * SCHALTEGGER Gregory 1995 Tri Team Lüneburg 02:02:41 23:00 (37.) 1:34 (100.) 29:05 (6.) 31:09 (36.) 37:55 (25.) 3. AK20

20. 20 * KÖNIG Tammo 1977 1. TCO "Die Bären" 02:03:08 23:12 (43.) 1:06 (21.) 29:59 (27.) 31:35 (53.) 37:20 (17.) 1. MK40

21. 21 * HEINEKE Matthias 1972 Team TSV Bargteheide 02:03:13 21:19 (2.) 1:12 (62.) 30:07 (31.) 30:37 (21.) 40:01 (49.) 1. MK45

22. 22 * STEVENDAAL Udo van 1968 Team TSV Bargteheide 02:03:17 26:24 (84.) 1:07 (35.) 29:24 (12.) 30:04 (12.) 36:20 (7.) 1. MK50

23. 23 * EILERS Daniel 1988 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 02:03:33 25:20 (68.) 1:22 (87.) 29:21 (11.) 30:02 (10.) 37:29 (19.) 7. AK30

24. 24 * AU Alexander 1989 TriTeam triZack Rostock II 02:03:55 24:43 (62.) 1:13 (65.) 30:06 (30.) 30:55 (28.) 37:00 (14.) 7. AK25

25. 25 * BEST Ruben 1990 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 02:03:58 24:41 (61.) 1:16 (73.) 30:10 (32.) 29:59 (8.) 37:54 (24.) 8. AK25

26. 26 * ELFERS Julian 1994 Stader SV Team 02:04:01 24:06 (59.) 1:08 (40.) 31:22 (60.) 31:30 (51.) 35:58 (4.) 4. AK20

27. 27 * SCHWARZ Stefan 1979 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 02:04:21 23:41 (51.) 1:01 (2.) 29:35 (17.) 31:13 (40.) 38:54 (36.) 5. AK35

28. 28 * WEGNER Stefan 1985 TriTeam triZack Rostock II 02:04:29 22:54 (34.) 1:04 (12.) 29:08 (7.) 30:03 (11.) 41:23 (68.) 8. AK30

29. 29 * GÖTTSCHE Sören 1985 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 02:04:37 23:54 (52.) 1:08 (41.) 30:20 (38.) 30:42 (24.) 38:36 (33.) 9. AK30

30. 30 * SCHOTT Lukas 1992 Team TSV Bargteheide 02:04:42 21:31 (9.) 1:05 (18.) 30:19 (36.) 31:16 (44.) 40:33 (58.) 9. AK25
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31. 31 * RECKEMEIER Claas 1996 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 02:04:56 22:36 (27.) 1:07 (29.) 30:19 (37.) 31:19 (48.) 38:36 (34.) 5. AK20

32. 32 * JUNOT Etienne 1977 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 02:04:59 24:04 (56.) 1:09 (45.) 30:52 (46.) 30:38 (23.) 38:19 (28.) 2. MK40

33. 33 * SCHATZ Sören 1991 Hannover 96 II 02:05:27 22:53 (33.) 1:06 (24.) 30:37 (42.) 32:33 (66.) 38:20 (29.) 10. AK25

34. 34 * SAUL Alexander 1990 VfL Wolfsburg 02:05:33 23:38 (50.) 1:06 (19.) 30:45 (44.) 30:33 (20.) 39:33 (43.) 11. AK25

35. 35 * BARTELS Ulf 1972 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 02:05:34 22:16 (20.) 1:10 (54.) 31:19 (57.) 32:39 (68.) 38:12 (27.) 2. MK45

36. 36 * MORITZ Wanja 1985 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 02:05:48 25:22 (69.) 1:08 (44.) 29:32 (14.) 30:05 (14.) 39:42 (45.) 10. AK30

37. 37 * ROTHES Johannes 1984 Tri-Sport Lübeck 02:06:06 23:09 (40.) 1:06 (26.) 30:00 (28.) 31:01 (31.) 40:53 (63.) 11. AK30

38. 38 * SCHUMANN Fabian 1992 TriAs Hildesheim I 02:06:11 19:49 (1.) 1:11 (55.) 31:01 (50.) 31:33 (52.) 42:39 (77.) 12. AK25

39. 39 * FIEDLER Hendrik 1976 VfL Wolfsburg 02:06:17 22:07 (17.) 1:13 (66.) 30:59 (49.) 31:53 (58.) 40:07 (53.) 3. MK40

40. 40 * POTTEBAUM Mathis 1981 1. TCO "Die Bären" 02:06:27 23:37 (49.) 1:14 (67.) 31:30 (64.) 31:11 (38.) 38:57 (37.) 6. AK35

41. 41 * GÜNTHER Jakob 1986 Hannover 96 II 02:06:31 25:43 (73.) 1:10 (52.) 31:19 (58.) 31:20 (49.) 37:01 (15.) 12. AK30

42. 42 * KÖHNE Thilo 2000 B&H Team Intersport SC Itzehoe II 02:06:34 24:05 (57.) 1:20 (79.) 31:14 (54.) 30:50 (26.) 39:07 (40.) 1. JUN

43. 43 * SCHLÖMER Malte 1994 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 02:06:49 21:57 (14.) 1:14 (68.) 31:03 (52.) 31:50 (57.) 40:47 (61.) 6. AK20

44. 44 * HOUTROW Enno 1977 Tri Michels Hamburg (Herren) 02:06:55 22:30 (24.) 1:07 (34.) 30:28 (39.) 31:38 (55.) 41:13 (66.) 4. MK40

45. 45 * FACKLER Matthias 1982 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 02:07:20 25:41 (72.) 1:04 (14.) 30:12 (34.) 30:13 (16.) 40:13 (55.) 7. AK35

46. 46 * LANGE Ulf 1980 Hannover 96 II 02:07:30 24:01 (55.) 1:08 (43.) 31:25 (61.) 31:37 (54.) 39:21 (41.) 8. AK35

47. 47 * KLINGELHÖLLER Cristian 1985 Tri Michels Hamburg (Herren) 02:07:48 25:34 (71.) 1:09 (48.) 31:28 (62.) 31:09 (35.) 38:30 (31.) 13. AK30

48. 48 BOCK Fabian 1975 VfL Wolfsburg 02:07:50 22:54 (36.) 1:07 (33.) 31:12 (53.) 30:54 (27.) 41:45 (71.) 5. MK40

49. 49 * REHKUGLER Justus 1998 Triathlöwen Bremen 02:07:52 24:23 (60.) 1:10 (50.) 32:19 (83.) 33:41 (78.) 36:20 (8.) 7. AK20

50. 50 SCHÜTT Martin 1979 TriTeam triZack Rostock II 02:08:08 26:22 (83.) 0:57 (1.) 30:02 (29.) 30:58 (30.) 39:51 (47.) 9. AK35

51. 51 * RICHTERS Dirk 1989 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 02:08:10 24:49 (64.) 1:21 (84.) 32:03 (78.) 31:27 (50.) 38:32 (32.) 13. AK25

52. 52 * SAHLKE Max 1997 Stader SV Team 02:08:11 23:02 (38.) 1:08 (39.) 31:18 (56.) 30:29 (19.) 42:16 (75.) 8. AK20

53. 53 * SALTO Marvin 1999 B&H Team Intersport SC Itzehoe II 02:08:12 22:48 (31.) 1:07 (32.) 31:32 (66.) 32:07 (59.) 40:41 (60.) 2. JUN

54. 54 * BLOHM Philipp 1996 FC St. Pauli 02:08:34 27:55 (95.) 1:09 (47.) 30:56 (48.) 31:06 (34.) 37:30 (20.) 9. AK20

55. 55 * KÖTHER Tobias 1991 TriAs Hildesheim I 02:08:53 24:05 (58.) 1:06 (22.) 31:33 (67.) 32:36 (67.) 39:36 (44.) 14. AK25

56. 56 * RESCH Christian 1983 1. TCO "Die Bären" 02:08:59 23:32 (47.) 1:17 (76.) 31:47 (72.) 32:21 (63.) 40:04 (51.) 10. AK35

57. 57 * JANKE Maximilian 1992 TriAs Flensburg Männer 02:09:11 23:13 (45.) 1:15 (70.) 30:56 (47.) 30:38 (22.) 43:11 (80.) 15. AK25

58. 58 * KOHLHASE Marcus 1975 Triathlöwen Bremen 02:09:14 26:15 (78.) 1:11 (60.) 29:56 (25.) 31:14 (41.) 40:40 (59.) 6. MK40

59. 59 * SONNENBURG Tim 1985 Tri-Sport Lübeck 02:09:21 26:32 (89.) 1:06 (28.) 30:37 (41.) 31:04 (32.) 40:04 (50.) 14. AK30

60. 60 FASTENAU Lennart 1986 1. TCO "Die Bären" 02:09:22 23:12 (44.) 1:08 (38.) 29:58 (26.) 32:30 (65.) 41:35 (69.) 15. AK30

61. 61 * HINTZE Benedikt 1981 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 02:09:38 26:17 (81.) 1:04 (13.) 31:15 (55.) 33:21 (75.) 37:42 (23.) 11. AK35
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62. 62 * KOPACZ Tim 1997 B&H Team Intersport SC Itzehoe II 02:09:45 22:26 (22.) 1:07 (31.) 30:34 (40.) 31:18 (45.) 44:23 (89.) 10. AK20

63. 63 * FÖHSE Marvin TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 02:09:48 23:11 (41.) 1:12 (63.) 29:48 (22.) 31:11 (37.) 43:28 (82.) 1.

64. 64 * SCHIER Sebastian 1984 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 02:10:29 23:05 (39.) 1:06 (27.) 30:47 (45.) 32:15 (62.) 43:18 (81.) 16. AK30

65. 65 * LOBEDA Alexander 1988 FC St. Pauli 02:10:59 26:40 (91.) 1:24 (88.) 30:12 (35.) 31:04 (33.) 41:42 (70.) 17. AK30

66. 66 SCHOTT Jonas 1997 Team TSV Bargteheide 02:11:02 21:38 (12.) 1:11 (56.) 31:54 (75.) 32:21 (64.) 43:59 (85.) 11. AK20

67. 67 * GIESEN Alexander 1989 Tri-Sport Lübeck 02:11:17 25:12 (66.) 1:21 (82.) 31:51 (73.) 32:50 (70.) 40:05 (52.) 16. AK25

68. 68 * HASENPUSCH Jan 1989 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 02:11:57 22:32 (25.) 1:27 (94.) 31:28 (63.) 32:12 (61.) 44:20 (88.) 17. AK25

69. 69 * DROSDOWSKI Andreas 1971 Tri Michels Hamburg (Herren) 02:11:59 26:16 (80.) 1:18 (77.) 31:46 (70.) 33:43 (79.) 38:58 (38.) 3. MK45

70. 70 KESSLER Claudius 1992 Hannover 96 II 02:12:47 25:33 (70.) 1:15 (71.) 31:34 (68.) 33:14 (73.) 41:13 (65.) 18. AK25

71. 71 SCHLÄGER Marcel 1981 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 02:13:19 27:18 (93.) 1:12 (61.) 31:31 (65.) 33:11 (72.) 40:09 (54.) 12. AK35

72. 72 * BACMEISTER Lucas 1990 FC St. Pauli 02:13:33 26:26 (86.) 1:17 (74.) 31:46 (71.) 32:11 (60.) 41:56 (73.) 19. AK25

73. 73 * BRAUMANN Florian 1991 TriAs Hildesheim I 02:13:37 22:36 (26.) 1:01 (3.) 31:53 (74.) 33:05 (71.) 45:04 (93.) 20. AK25

74. 74 * RUMPELT Jonas 1997 FC St. Pauli 02:13:44 26:45 (92.) 1:17 (75.) 32:40 (85.) 34:05 (83.) 38:58 (39.) 12. AK20

75. 75 RADU Niklas 1988 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 02:14:05 22:47 (30.) 1:09 (46.) 32:19 (82.) 34:10 (86.) 43:42 (83.) 18. AK30

76. 76 * HEINZE Stephan 1987 Tri Michels Hamburg (Herren) 02:14:31 26:10 (77.) 1:06 (25.) 32:43 (87.) 34:44 (90.) 39:50 (46.) 19. AK30

77. 77 * BEHRENS Daniel 1986 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 02:14:41 22:38 (29.) 1:11 (59.) 32:43 (86.) 33:26 (76.) 43:45 (84.) 20. AK30

78. 78 * JASCHIK Jannis 1990 Tri-Sport Lübeck 02:15:24 26:16 (79.) 1:02 (5.) 32:09 (79.) 33:20 (74.) 42:40 (78.) 21. AK25

79. 79 GALLASTEGI Xabier (ESP) 1987 FC St. Pauli 02:16:27 25:01 (65.) 1:26 (92.) 31:21 (59.) 31:18 (47.) 46:23 (96.) 21. AK30

80. 80 * HORLBECK Dominique 1999 TriAs Hildesheim I 02:16:45 24:48 (63.) 1:21 (83.) 33:32 (95.) 34:58 (94.) 42:08 (74.) 3. JUN

81. 81 * SCHULZ Matthias 1900 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 02:17:24 26:25 (85.) 1:26 (93.) 32:49 (89.) 34:05 (82.) 39:52 (48.) 2.

82. 82 * HORST Lukas 1992 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 02:18:03 23:56 (53.) 1:11 (57.) 31:44 (69.) 34:04 (81.) 47:09 (97.) 22. AK25

83. 83 * KOSCKE Rainer 1967 Triathlöwen Bremen 02:19:54 30:14 (97.) 1:20 (80.) 33:01 (91.) 33:26 (77.) 41:54 (72.) 2. MK50

84. 84 REHKUGLER Jürgen 1966 Triathlöwen Bremen 02:19:54 26:32 (88.) 1:21 (81.) 32:45 (88.) 34:24 (88.) 44:55 (92.) 3. MK50

85. 85 GÖßL Stephan 1984 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 02:20:02 31:13 (101.) 1:10 (49.) 31:59 (76.) 32:50 (69.) 42:54 (79.) 22. AK30

86. 86 * BENDIXEN Sebastian 1983 TriAs Flensburg Männer 02:20:05 25:13 (67.) 1:25 (89.) 32:15 (81.) 33:57 (80.) 47:17 (98.) 13. AK35

87. 87 * LUU Daniel Phu 1991 Stader SV Team 02:20:05 25:51 (76.) 1:11 (58.) 33:39 (96.) 34:55 (92.) 44:31 (91.) 23. AK25

88. 88 * WINTER Jonas 2000 Stader SV Team 02:20:49 26:28 (87.) 1:06 (23.) 35:12 (101.) 37:39 (102.) 40:26 (56.) 4. JUN

89. 89 * SCHLIMM Gunnar 1981 TC FIKO Rostock 02:20:59 31:34 (102.) 1:32 (98.) 32:53 (90.) 34:06 (84.) 40:56 (64.) 14. AK35

90. 90 NIEBUHR Kai-Mathis 1989 USC Kiel 02:21:05 25:48 (75.) 1:33 (99.) 34:04 (97.) 35:37 (96.) 44:05 (86.) 24. AK25

91. 91 SCHÖNHUT Steffen 1984 Tri Michels Hamburg (Herren) 02:21:24 30:26 (99.) 1:22 (86.) 33:13 (92.) 35:02 (95.) 41:23 (67.) 23. AK30

92. 92 * MÜLLER Robert 1980 TC FIKO Rostock 02:22:21 28:03 (96.) 1:43 (102.) 33:20 (94.) 34:51 (91.) 44:26 (90.) 15. AK35
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93. 93 * KLUCK Steffen 1980 TC FIKO Rostock 02:22:26 27:29 (94.) 1:22 (85.) 35:25 (102.) 35:51 (97.) 42:21 (76.) 16. AK35

94. 94 * BARTZ Olaf 1973 Tri Team Lüneburg 02:22:56 32:55 (104.) 1:25 (91.) 33:15 (93.) 34:32 (89.) 40:52 (62.) 4. MK45

95. 95 KRAGH Morten 1983 TriAs Flensburg Männer 02:23:01 34:46 (105.) 1:30 (96.) 32:14 (80.) 34:06 (85.) 40:27 (57.) 17. AK35

96. 96 KRÜGER Marcel 1995 B&H Team Intersport SC Itzehoe II 02:24:34 31:42 (103.) 1:29 (95.) 32:25 (84.) 34:55 (93.) 44:05 (87.) 13. AK20

97. 97 * KRÖGER-PETERSON Jörn 1969 TC FIKO Rostock 02:24:37 25:44 (74.) 1:31 (97.) 35:46 (103.) 36:17 (98.) 45:20 (94.) 5. MK45

98. 98 TIETJEN Jannes 1997 Stader SV Team 02:26:20 26:21 (82.) 1:14 (69.) 34:37 (99.) 36:48 (99.) 47:21 (99.) 14. AK20

99. 99 * HOLTMANN Leon Jannis 1999 Tri Team Lüneburg 02:28:11 26:33 (90.) 1:58 (104.) 34:17 (98.) 37:29 (101.) 47:55 (101.) 5. JUN

100. 100 * EICK Bernd 1980 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 02:29:58 30:14 (98.) 2:05 (105.) 34:48 (100.) 36:51 (100.) 46:02 (95.) 18. AK35

101. 101 WÖLFL Florian 1990 TC FIKO Rostock 02:32:49 22:52 (32.) 1:35 (101.) 36:06 (104.) 38:18 (104.) 54:00 (102.) 25. AK25

102. 102 BÄTGE Kord 1976 Tri Team Lüneburg 02:34:38 30:39 (100.) 1:53 (103.) 36:25 (105.) 38:03 (103.) 47:40 (100.) 7. MK40

103 HAHN Daniel 1998 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 01:26:02 22:37 (28.) 1:08 (42.) 31:01 (51.) 31:18 (46.) 15. AK20

103 MUMME Julius 1995 TriAs Hildesheim I 01:29:50 22:28 (23.) 1:03 (8.) 32:00 (77.) 34:21 (87.) 16. AK20

103 WINTERHOLLER Andreas 1983 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 02:15:57 24:00 (54.) 1:01 (4.) 30:43 (43.) 1:20:13 (105.) 19. AK35

105 PENSKI Tobias 1982 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon DNS

DSQ 112 * JEWOREK Pascal 1991 B&H Team Intersport SC Itzehoe II DSQ 21:33 (106.) 1:13 (107.) 28:46 (106.) 30:04 (106.) 36:54 (103.) AK25

DSQ 112 * HILDEBRAND Nils 1985 Triathlöwen Bremen DSQ 22:01 (107.) 1:05 (106.) 31:13 (107.) 31:50 (107.) 44:56 (105.) AK30

DSQ 112 * KNIEVEL Jan 1975 Tri Team Lüneburg DSQ 31:41 (108.) 1:42 (108.) 34:45 (108.) 35:52 (108.) 43:09 (104.) MK40

1. 21 2. 2 * SCHRÖDER-GRÖNEWELD Leif 1989 USC Kiel 01:57:02 21:25 (6.) 1:13 (64.) 29:50 (23.) 30:46 (25.) 33:50 (1.)

3. 3 * WINKLER Benjamin 1984 USC Kiel 01:57:30 21:34 (11.) 1:05 (17.) 28:10 (1.) 29:22 (1.) 37:21 (18.)

6. 6 * KÖHN Silas 1993 USC Kiel 01:59:10 21:20 (3.) 1:06 (20.) 29:09 (9.) 29:58 (7.) 37:40 (22.)

10. 10 * JÖRGENSEN Birger 1982 USC Kiel 01:59:56 21:31 (10.) 1:10 (51.) 28:57 (4.) 30:00 (9.) 38:20 (30.)

90. 90 NIEBUHR Kai-Mathis 1989 USC Kiel 02:21:05 25:48 (75.) 1:33 (99.) 34:04 (97.) 35:37 (96.) 44:05 (86.)

2. 57 9. 9 * SACKMANN Nils 1990 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 01:59:42 22:25 (21.) 1:03 (11.) 29:40 (21.) 29:50 (5.) 36:45 (11.)

11. 11 * RÖHRKEN Golo 1988 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 02:00:06 22:09 (18.) 1:07 (30.) 29:36 (19.) 30:05 (13.) 37:11 (16.)

14. 14 * ONAS Malte 1991 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 02:01:14 21:39 (13.) 1:04 (15.) 30:10 (33.) 30:17 (17.) 38:05 (26.)

23. 23 * EILERS Daniel 1988 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 02:03:33 25:20 (68.) 1:22 (87.) 29:21 (11.) 30:02 (10.) 37:29 (19.)

103 HAHN Daniel 1998 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 01:26:02 22:37 (28.) 1:08 (42.) 31:01 (51.) 31:18 (46.)

Mannschaftswertung
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3. 75 5. 5 * THEUS Cornelius 1992 TriTeam triZack Rostock II 01:58:56 21:22 (5.) 1:02 (7.) 29:35 (16.) 31:15 (42.) 35:45 (3.)

18. 18 * WINKELMANN Thomas 1982 TriTeam triZack Rostock II 02:02:06 21:20 (4.) 1:04 (16.) 29:35 (18.) 31:15 (43.) 38:53 (35.)

24. 24 * AU Alexander 1989 TriTeam triZack Rostock II 02:03:55 24:43 (62.) 1:13 (65.) 30:06 (30.) 30:55 (28.) 37:00 (14.)

28. 28 * WEGNER Stefan 1985 TriTeam triZack Rostock II 02:04:29 22:54 (34.) 1:04 (12.) 29:08 (7.) 30:03 (11.) 41:23 (68.)

50. 50 SCHÜTT Martin 1979 TriTeam triZack Rostock II 02:08:08 26:22 (83.) 0:57 (1.) 30:02 (29.) 30:58 (30.) 39:51 (47.)

4. 88 15. 15 * STELZNER Jan 1986 Team TSV Bargteheide 02:01:33 23:11 (42.) 1:02 (6.) 29:50 (24.) 31:13 (39.) 36:20 (6.)

21. 21 * HEINEKE Matthias 1972 Team TSV Bargteheide 02:03:13 21:19 (2.) 1:12 (62.) 30:07 (31.) 30:37 (21.) 40:01 (49.)

22. 22 * STEVENDAAL Udo van 1968 Team TSV Bargteheide 02:03:17 26:24 (84.) 1:07 (35.) 29:24 (12.) 30:04 (12.) 36:20 (7.)

30. 30 * SCHOTT Lukas 1992 Team TSV Bargteheide 02:04:42 21:31 (9.) 1:05 (18.) 30:19 (36.) 31:16 (44.) 40:33 (58.)

66. 66 SCHOTT Jonas 1997 Team TSV Bargteheide 02:11:02 21:38 (12.) 1:11 (56.) 31:54 (75.) 32:21 (64.) 43:59 (85.)

5. 94 8. 8 * GÜNTHER Marc 1995 VfL Wolfsburg 01:59:37 22:54 (35.) 1:03 (9.) 29:11 (10.) 29:51 (6.) 36:41 (10.)

13. 13 * BEDEWITZ Hendrik 1992 VfL Wolfsburg 02:00:57 22:04 (16.) 1:08 (37.) 28:39 (2.) 29:47 (3.) 39:21 (42.)

34. 34 * SAUL Alexander 1990 VfL Wolfsburg 02:05:33 23:38 (50.) 1:06 (19.) 30:45 (44.) 30:33 (20.) 39:33 (43.)

39. 39 * FIEDLER Hendrik 1976 VfL Wolfsburg 02:06:17 22:07 (17.) 1:13 (66.) 30:59 (49.) 31:53 (58.) 40:07 (53.)

48. 48 BOCK Fabian 1975 VfL Wolfsburg 02:07:50 22:54 (36.) 1:07 (33.) 31:12 (53.) 30:54 (27.) 41:45 (71.)

6. 124 4. 4 * HEIN Markus 1986 Hannover 96 II 01:58:25 21:30 (8.) 1:03 (10.) 29:08 (8.) 29:47 (2.) 36:58 (13.)

33. 33 * SCHATZ Sören 1991 Hannover 96 II 02:05:27 22:53 (33.) 1:06 (24.) 30:37 (42.) 32:33 (66.) 38:20 (29.)

41. 41 * GÜNTHER Jakob 1986 Hannover 96 II 02:06:31 25:43 (73.) 1:10 (52.) 31:19 (58.) 31:20 (49.) 37:01 (15.)

46. 46 * LANGE Ulf 1980 Hannover 96 II 02:07:30 24:01 (55.) 1:08 (43.) 31:25 (61.) 31:37 (54.) 39:21 (41.)

70. 70 KESSLER Claudius 1992 Hannover 96 II 02:12:47 25:33 (70.) 1:15 (71.) 31:34 (68.) 33:14 (73.) 41:13 (65.)

7. 131 25. 25 * BEST Ruben 1990 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 02:03:58 24:41 (61.) 1:16 (73.) 30:10 (32.) 29:59 (8.) 37:54 (24.)

29. 29 * GÖTTSCHE Sören 1985 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 02:04:37 23:54 (52.) 1:08 (41.) 30:20 (38.) 30:42 (24.) 38:36 (33.)

32. 32 * JUNOT Etienne 1977 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 02:04:59 24:04 (56.) 1:09 (45.) 30:52 (46.) 30:38 (23.) 38:19 (28.)

45. 45 * FACKLER Matthias 1982 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 02:07:20 25:41 (72.) 1:04 (14.) 30:12 (34.) 30:13 (16.) 40:13 (55.)

75. 75 RADU Niklas 1988 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 02:14:05 22:47 (30.) 1:09 (46.) 32:19 (82.) 34:10 (86.) 43:42 (83.)
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8. 132 16. 16 * SCHNETGER Patrick 1987 1. TCO "Die Bären" 02:01:45 23:32 (48.) 1:25 (90.) 29:01 (5.) 31:44 (56.) 36:05 (5.)

20. 20 * KÖNIG Tammo 1977 1. TCO "Die Bären" 02:03:08 23:12 (43.) 1:06 (21.) 29:59 (27.) 31:35 (53.) 37:20 (17.)

40. 40 * POTTEBAUM Mathis 1981 1. TCO "Die Bären" 02:06:27 23:37 (49.) 1:14 (67.) 31:30 (64.) 31:11 (38.) 38:57 (37.)

56. 56 * RESCH Christian 1983 1. TCO "Die Bären" 02:08:59 23:32 (47.) 1:17 (76.) 31:47 (72.) 32:21 (63.) 40:04 (51.)

60. 60 FASTENAU Lennart 1986 1. TCO "Die Bären" 02:09:22 23:12 (44.) 1:08 (38.) 29:58 (26.) 32:30 (65.) 41:35 (69.)

9. 142 7. 7 * KRUG Garvin 1981 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 01:59:34 22:10 (19.) 1:08 (36.) 29:33 (15.) 30:22 (18.) 36:23 (9.)

27. 27 * SCHWARZ Stefan 1979 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 02:04:21 23:41 (51.) 1:01 (2.) 29:35 (17.) 31:13 (40.) 38:54 (36.)

31. 31 * RECKEMEIER Claas 1996 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 02:04:56 22:36 (27.) 1:07 (29.) 30:19 (37.) 31:19 (48.) 38:36 (34.)

77. 77 * BEHRENS Daniel 1986 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 02:14:41 22:38 (29.) 1:11 (59.) 32:43 (86.) 33:26 (76.) 43:45 (84.)

103 WINTERHOLLER Andreas 1983 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 02:15:57 24:00 (54.) 1:01 (4.) 30:43 (43.) 1:20:13 (105.)

10. 156 1. 1 * SVENSSON Jan 1982 TriAs Flensburg Männer 01:56:25 21:26 (7.) 1:19 (78.) 28:48 (3.) 29:47 (4.) 35:07 (2.)

12. 12 * SCHÄFER Tobias 1984 TriAs Flensburg Männer 02:00:38 21:58 (15.) 1:15 (72.) 29:39 (20.) 30:11 (15.) 37:37 (21.)

57. 57 * JANKE Maximilian 1992 TriAs Flensburg Männer 02:09:11 23:13 (45.) 1:15 (70.) 30:56 (47.) 30:38 (22.) 43:11 (80.)

86. 86 * BENDIXEN Sebastian 1983 TriAs Flensburg Männer 02:20:05 25:13 (67.) 1:25 (89.) 32:15 (81.) 33:57 (80.) 47:17 (98.)

95. 95 KRAGH Morten 1983 TriAs Flensburg Männer 02:23:01 34:46 (105.) 1:30 (96.) 32:14 (80.) 34:06 (85.) 40:27 (57.)

11. 184 17. 17 * WOLTER Lars 1998 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 02:01:59 23:26 (46.) 1:10 (53.) 29:30 (13.) 30:58 (29.) 36:57 (12.)

35. 35 * BARTELS Ulf 1972 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 02:05:34 22:16 (20.) 1:10 (54.) 31:19 (57.) 32:39 (68.) 38:12 (27.)

64. 64 * SCHIER Sebastian 1984 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 02:10:29 23:05 (39.) 1:06 (27.) 30:47 (45.) 32:15 (62.) 43:18 (81.)

68. 68 * HASENPUSCH Jan 1989 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 02:11:57 22:32 (25.) 1:27 (94.) 31:28 (63.) 32:12 (61.) 44:20 (88.)

71. 71 SCHLÄGER Marcel 1981 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 02:13:19 27:18 (93.) 1:12 (61.) 31:31 (65.) 33:11 (72.) 40:09 (54.)

12. 236 44. 44 * HOUTROW Enno 1977 Tri Michels Hamburg (Herren) 02:06:55 22:30 (24.) 1:07 (34.) 30:28 (39.) 31:38 (55.) 41:13 (66.)

47. 47 * KLINGELHÖLLER Cristian 1985 Tri Michels Hamburg (Herren) 02:07:48 25:34 (71.) 1:09 (48.) 31:28 (62.) 31:09 (35.) 38:30 (31.)

69. 69 * DROSDOWSKI Andreas 1971 Tri Michels Hamburg (Herren) 02:11:59 26:16 (80.) 1:18 (77.) 31:46 (70.) 33:43 (79.) 38:58 (38.)

76. 76 * HEINZE Stephan 1987 Tri Michels Hamburg (Herren) 02:14:31 26:10 (77.) 1:06 (25.) 32:43 (87.) 34:44 (90.) 39:50 (46.)

91. 91 SCHÖNHUT Steffen 1984 Tri Michels Hamburg (Herren) 02:21:24 30:26 (99.) 1:22 (86.) 33:13 (92.) 35:02 (95.) 41:23 (67.)
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13. 241 37. 37 * ROTHES Johannes 1984 Tri-Sport Lübeck 02:06:06 23:09 (40.) 1:06 (26.) 30:00 (28.) 31:01 (31.) 40:53 (63.)

59. 59 * SONNENBURG Tim 1985 Tri-Sport Lübeck 02:09:21 26:32 (89.) 1:06 (28.) 30:37 (41.) 31:04 (32.) 40:04 (50.)

67. 67 * GIESEN Alexander 1989 Tri-Sport Lübeck 02:11:17 25:12 (66.) 1:21 (82.) 31:51 (73.) 32:50 (70.) 40:05 (52.)

78. 78 * JASCHIK Jannis 1990 Tri-Sport Lübeck 02:15:24 26:16 (79.) 1:02 (5.) 32:09 (79.) 33:20 (74.) 42:40 (78.)

14. 246 38. 38 * SCHUMANN Fabian 1992 TriAs Hildesheim I 02:06:11 19:49 (1.) 1:11 (55.) 31:01 (50.) 31:33 (52.) 42:39 (77.)

55. 55 * KÖTHER Tobias 1991 TriAs Hildesheim I 02:08:53 24:05 (58.) 1:06 (22.) 31:33 (67.) 32:36 (67.) 39:36 (44.)

73. 73 * BRAUMANN Florian 1991 TriAs Hildesheim I 02:13:37 22:36 (26.) 1:01 (3.) 31:53 (74.) 33:05 (71.) 45:04 (93.)

80. 80 * HORLBECK Dominique 1999 TriAs Hildesheim I 02:16:45 24:48 (63.) 1:21 (83.) 33:32 (95.) 34:58 (94.) 42:08 (74.)

103 MUMME Julius 1995 TriAs Hildesheim I 01:29:50 22:28 (23.) 1:03 (8.) 32:00 (77.) 34:21 (87.)

15. 250 36. 36 * MORITZ Wanja 1985 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 02:05:48 25:22 (69.) 1:08 (44.) 29:32 (14.) 30:05 (14.) 39:42 (45.)

51. 51 * RICHTERS Dirk 1989 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 02:08:10 24:49 (64.) 1:21 (84.) 32:03 (78.) 31:27 (50.) 38:32 (32.)

81. 81 * SCHULZ Matthias 1900 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 02:17:24 26:25 (85.) 1:26 (93.) 32:49 (89.) 34:05 (82.) 39:52 (48.)

82. 82 * HORST Lukas 1992 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 02:18:03 23:56 (53.) 1:11 (57.) 31:44 (69.) 34:04 (81.) 47:09 (97.)

85. 85 GÖßL Stephan 1984 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 02:20:02 31:13 (101.) 1:10 (49.) 31:59 (76.) 32:50 (69.) 42:54 (79.)

16. 253 26. 26 * ELFERS Julian 1994 Stader SV Team 02:04:01 24:06 (59.) 1:08 (40.) 31:22 (60.) 31:30 (51.) 35:58 (4.)

52. 52 * SAHLKE Max 1997 Stader SV Team 02:08:11 23:02 (38.) 1:08 (39.) 31:18 (56.) 30:29 (19.) 42:16 (75.)

87. 87 * LUU Daniel Phu 1991 Stader SV Team 02:20:05 25:51 (76.) 1:11 (58.) 33:39 (96.) 34:55 (92.) 44:31 (91.)

88. 88 * WINTER Jonas 2000 Stader SV Team 02:20:49 26:28 (87.) 1:06 (23.) 35:12 (101.) 37:39 (102.) 40:26 (56.)

98. 98 TIETJEN Jannes 1997 Stader SV Team 02:26:20 26:21 (82.) 1:14 (69.) 34:37 (99.) 36:48 (99.) 47:21 (99.)

17. 265 54. 54 * BLOHM Philipp 1996 FC St. Pauli 02:08:34 27:55 (95.) 1:09 (47.) 30:56 (48.) 31:06 (34.) 37:30 (20.)

65. 65 * LOBEDA Alexander 1988 FC St. Pauli 02:10:59 26:40 (91.) 1:24 (88.) 30:12 (35.) 31:04 (33.) 41:42 (70.)

72. 72 * BACMEISTER Lucas 1990 FC St. Pauli 02:13:33 26:26 (86.) 1:17 (74.) 31:46 (71.) 32:11 (60.) 41:56 (73.)

74. 74 * RUMPELT Jonas 1997 FC St. Pauli 02:13:44 26:45 (92.) 1:17 (75.) 32:40 (85.) 34:05 (83.) 38:58 (39.)

79. 79 GALLASTEGI Xabier (ESP) 1987 FC St. Pauli 02:16:27 25:01 (65.) 1:26 (92.) 31:21 (59.) 31:18 (47.) 46:23 (96.)



Triathlon Regionalliga Nord Männer

23. Vierlanden Triathlon 03.06.2018

18. 267 43. 43 * SCHLÖMER Malte 1994 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 02:06:49 21:57 (14.) 1:14 (68.) 31:03 (52.) 31:50 (57.) 40:47 (61.)

61. 61 * HINTZE Benedikt 1981 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 02:09:38 26:17 (81.) 1:04 (13.) 31:15 (55.) 33:21 (75.) 37:42 (23.)

63. 63 * FÖHSE Marvin TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 02:09:48 23:11 (41.) 1:12 (63.) 29:48 (22.) 31:11 (37.) 43:28 (82.)

100. 100 * EICK Bernd 1980 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 02:29:58 30:14 (98.) 2:05 (105.) 34:48 (100.) 36:51 (100.) 46:02 (95.)

105 PENSKI Tobias 1982 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon DNS

19. 269 42. 42 * KÖHNE Thilo 2000 B&H Team Intersport SC Itzehoe II 02:06:34 24:05 (57.) 1:20 (79.) 31:14 (54.) 30:50 (26.) 39:07 (40.)

53. 53 * SALTO Marvin 1999 B&H Team Intersport SC Itzehoe II 02:08:12 22:48 (31.) 1:07 (32.) 31:32 (66.) 32:07 (59.) 40:41 (60.)

62. 62 * KOPACZ Tim 1997 B&H Team Intersport SC Itzehoe II 02:09:45 22:26 (22.) 1:07 (31.) 30:34 (40.) 31:18 (45.) 44:23 (89.)

DSQ 112 * JEWOREK Pascal 1991 B&H Team Intersport SC Itzehoe II DSQ 21:33 (106.) 1:13 (107.) 28:46 (106.) 30:04 (106.) 36:54 (103.)

96. 96 KRÜGER Marcel 1995 B&H Team Intersport SC Itzehoe II 02:24:34 31:42 (103.) 1:29 (95.) 32:25 (84.) 34:55 (93.) 44:05 (87.)

20. 302 49. 49 * REHKUGLER Justus 1998 Triathlöwen Bremen 02:07:52 24:23 (60.) 1:10 (50.) 32:19 (83.) 33:41 (78.) 36:20 (8.)

58. 58 * KOHLHASE Marcus 1975 Triathlöwen Bremen 02:09:14 26:15 (78.) 1:11 (60.) 29:56 (25.) 31:14 (41.) 40:40 (59.)

83. 83 * KOSCKE Rainer 1967 Triathlöwen Bremen 02:19:54 30:14 (97.) 1:20 (80.) 33:01 (91.) 33:26 (77.) 41:54 (72.)

DSQ 112 * HILDEBRAND Nils 1985 Triathlöwen Bremen DSQ 22:01 (107.) 1:05 (106.) 31:13 (107.) 31:50 (107.) 44:56 (105.)

84. 84 REHKUGLER Jürgen 1966 Triathlöwen Bremen 02:19:54 26:32 (88.) 1:21 (81.) 32:45 (88.) 34:24 (88.) 44:55 (92.)

21. 324 19. 19 * SCHALTEGGER Gregory 1995 Tri Team Lüneburg 02:02:41 23:00 (37.) 1:34 (100.) 29:05 (6.) 31:09 (36.) 37:55 (25.)

94. 94 * BARTZ Olaf 1973 Tri Team Lüneburg 02:22:56 32:55 (104.) 1:25 (91.) 33:15 (93.) 34:32 (89.) 40:52 (62.)

99. 99 * HOLTMANN Leon Jannis 1999 Tri Team Lüneburg 02:28:11 26:33 (90.) 1:58 (104.) 34:17 (98.) 37:29 (101.) 47:55 (101.)

DSQ 112 * KNIEVEL Jan 1975 Tri Team Lüneburg DSQ 31:41 (108.) 1:42 (108.) 34:45 (108.) 35:52 (108.) 43:09 (104.)

102. 102 BÄTGE Kord 1976 Tri Team Lüneburg 02:34:38 30:39 (100.) 1:53 (103.) 36:25 (105.) 38:03 (103.) 47:40 (100.)

22. 371 89. 89 * SCHLIMM Gunnar 1981 TC FIKO Rostock 02:20:59 31:34 (102.) 1:32 (98.) 32:53 (90.) 34:06 (84.) 40:56 (64.)

92. 92 * MÜLLER Robert 1980 TC FIKO Rostock 02:22:21 28:03 (96.) 1:43 (102.) 33:20 (94.) 34:51 (91.) 44:26 (90.)

93. 93 * KLUCK Steffen 1980 TC FIKO Rostock 02:22:26 27:29 (94.) 1:22 (85.) 35:25 (102.) 35:51 (97.) 42:21 (76.)

97. 97 * KRÖGER-PETERSON Jörn 1969 TC FIKO Rostock 02:24:37 25:44 (74.) 1:31 (97.) 35:46 (103.) 36:17 (98.) 45:20 (94.)

101. 101 WÖLFL Florian 1990 TC FIKO Rostock 02:32:49 22:52 (32.) 1:35 (101.) 36:06 (104.) 38:18 (104.) 54:00 (102.)

* = gewertet


